
 

List of officials from DMEO as Nodals for Ministry/Department for DGQI 2.0 

SI.No. Ministries/Departments Details of DGQI – M/D Nodal from DMEO team 

1 
Department for Promotion of Industry and 
Internal Trade 

Parth Garg 
Email: parth.garg23@govcontractor.in 
Mob: 8360082387 

2 
Department of Agricultural Research and 
Education 

Shivangi Suri  
Email:shivangi.suri@govcontractor.in 
Mob: 9650648948 

3 
Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and 
Farmers' Welfare 

Nikita Jain 
Email: jain.nikita@gov.in 
Mob: +91 98739 61488 

4 
Department of Animal Husbandry and 
Dairying 

Nikita Tulsyan 
Email: nikita.tulsyan@nic.in 
Mob: 9560617797 

5 
Departnent of Fisheries Nikita Tulsyan 

Email: nikita.tulsyan@nic.in 
Mob: 9560617797 

6 
Department of Biotechnology Deepak Kumar 

Email: deepakkumar.93@gov.in  
Mob: 9015877466 

7 
Department of Chemicals and 
Petrochemicals 

Parth Garg 
Email: parth.garg23@govcontractor.in 
Mob: 8360082387 

8 
Department of Commerce Veenu Singh 

Email: veenu.niti@nic.in  
Mob: 9999305999 

9 
Department of Consumer Affairs Sushma S 

Email: s.sushma@govcontractor.in 
Mob: 9945294862 

10 
Department of Economic Affairs Simar Kaur 

Email: simar.kaur@govcontractor.in  
Mob: 9310605552 

11 
Department of Empowerment of Persons 
with Disabilities 

Anmol Narain 
Email: anmol.narain@nic.in  
Mob: 8411815137 

12 
Department of Fertilisers Nicole Almeida 

Email: nicole.almeida@govcontractor.in  
Mob: +91 93095 92287 

13 
Department of Financial Services Khusboo Jain  

Email: khushboo.jain@nic.in 
Mob:9899866701 

14 
Department of Food and Public Distribution Yashaswini 

Email: y.saraswat@mha.gov.in  
Mob: 8800240084 

15 
Department of Health and Family Welfare Krishnkant Sharma  

Email: krishnkant.sharma@govcontractor.in  
Mob: 7698063329 

16 
Department of Health Research Krishnkant Sharma  

Email: krishnkant.sharma@govcontractor.in  
Mob: 7698063329 



17 
Department of Heavy Industry Bijeta  

Email: bijeta.mohanty@nic.in 
Mob: 9123617995 

18 
Department of Higher Education Saumya Nautiyal 

Email: saumya.nautiyal@govcontractor.in 
Mob: +91 90132 10807 

19 
Department of Land Resources Tanvi Bramhe 

Email: tanvi.niti@nic.in  
Mob: +91 78000 36205 

20 
Department of Pharmaceuticals Parth Garg 

Email: parth.garg23@govcontractor.in 
Mob: 8360082387 

21 
Department of Posts Aishwarya Ravikuma 

Email: aishwarya.ravikumar@govcontractor.in 
Mob: 7760822106 

22 
Department of Public Enterprises Harish  

Email: harish.dadlani@gov.in  
Mob: +91 98180 07369 

23 
Department of Rural Development Khusboo Jain  

Email: khushboo.jain@nic.in 
Mob:9899866701 

24 
Department of School Education and 
Literacy 

Vaishvii 
Email: vaishvii.goel@govcontractor.in  
Mob: 7042626451 

25 
Department of Science and Technology Deepak Kumar 

Email: deepakkumar.93@gov.in  
Mob: 9015877466 

26 
Department of Scientific and Industrial 
Research 

Manoj Kumar Pankaj 
Email: manoj.k75@gov.in  
Mob: 9470084628 

27 
Department of Social Justice and 
Empowerment 

Priyanka Majumdar 
Email: priyanka.majumdar@nic.in  
Mob: +91 9706132149 

28 
Department of Space Kuldeep Pal 

Email: kuldeep.pal92@gov.in  
Mob: +91 95401 18869 

29 
Department of Telecommunications Fatima Mumtaz  

Email: fatima.mumtaz@nic.in  
Mob: 9818599099 

30 
Department of Drinking water and 
Sanitation 

Siby 
Email: siby.christopher@govcontractor.in 
Mob: 9176127509 

31 
Ministry of Skill Development & 
Entrepreneurship 

Sanyam 
Email: sanyam.91@nic.in 
Mob: 9013113333 

32 
Department of Water Resources, River 
Development and Ganga Rejuvenation 

Siby 
Email: siby.christopher@govcontractor.in 
Mob: 9176127509 

33 
Law and Justice Priyanka Majumdar 

Email: priyanka.majumdar@nic.in  
Mob: +91 9706132149 

34 
Ministry of Ayurveda, Yoga and 
Naturopathy, Unani, Siddha and 
Homoeopathy (AYUSH) 

Aishwarya Ravikuma 
Email: aishwarya.ravikumar@govcontractor.in 
Mob: 7760822106 



35 
Ministry of Civil Aviation Tanvi Bramhe 

Email: tanvi.niti@nic.in  
Mob: +91 78000 36205 

36 
Ministry of Coal Sneha 

Email: sneha.g3894@govcontractor.in 
Mob: 8017932410 

37 
Ministry of Culture Jayanta Kumar Patel  

Email: jk.patel82@gov.in  
Mob: 9320120089 

38 
Ministry of Development of North Eastern 
Region 

B.Sharlo 
Email: sharlo.zack@govcontractor.in  
Mob: 9910905219 

39 
Ministry of Earth Sciences Harish  

Email: harish.dadlani@gov.in  
Mob: +91 98180 07369 

40 
Ministry of Electronics and Information 
Technology 

Fatima Mumtaz  
Email: fatima.mumtaz@nic.in  
Mob: 9818599099 

41 
Ministry of Environment, Forests and 
Climate Change 

Kanchan Puri 
Email: puri.kanchan@nic.in 
Mob: 9871813201 

42 
Ministry of External Affairs. Nicole Almeida 

Email: nicole.almeida@govcontractor.in  
Mob: +91 93095 92287 

43 
Ministry of Food Processing Industries Aishwarya Salvi  

Email: aishwarya.salvi@govcontractor.in  
Mob: +91 99876 96092 

44 
Ministry of Home Affairs Sushma S 

Email: s.sushma@govcontractor.in 
Mob: 9945294862 

45 
Ministry of Housing and Urban Affairs Bishun Chaurasia ji 

Email: chaurasia.bk@gov.in 
Mob: 8780176685 

46 
Ministry of Information and Broadcasting Manoj Kumar Pankaj 

Email: manoj.k75@gov.in  
Mob: 9470084628 

47 
Ministry of Labour and Employment Sanyam 

Email: sanyam.91@nic.in 
Mob: 9013113333 

48 
Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium 
Enterprises 

B.Sharlo 
Email: sharlo.zack@govcontractor.in  
Mob: 9910905219 

49 
Ministry of Minority Affairs Bijeta  

Email: bijeta.mohanty@nic.in 
Mob: 9123617995 

50 
Ministry of New and Renewable Energy Maitreyee 

Email: maitreyee.purohit@govcontractor.in 
Mob: +91 99716 90720 

51 
Ministry of Panchayati Raj Sneha 

Email: sneha.g3894@govcontractor.in 
Mob: 8017932410 

52 
Department of Personnel & Training, 
Ministry of Personnel, Public Grievances 
and Pensions 

Kuldeep Pal 
Email: kuldeep.pal92@gov.in  
Mob: +91 95401 18869 



53 
Department of Administrative Reforms & 
Public Grievances, Ministry of Personnel, 
Public Grievances and Pensions 

Kuldeep Pal 
Email: kuldeep.pal92@gov.in  
Mob: +91 95401 18869 

54 
Ministry of Petroleum and Natural Gas Veenu Singh 

Email: veenu.niti@nic.in  
Mob: 9999305999 

55 
Ministry of Planning Kapil Saini 

Email: kapil.saini95@gov.in 
Mob: +91 99111 73527 

56 
Ministry of Power Aishwarya Salvi  

Email: aishwarya.salvi@govcontractor.in  
Mob: +91 99876 96092 

57 
Ministry of Railways Simar Kaur 

Email: simar.kaur@govcontractor.in  
Mob: 9310605552 

58 
Ministry of Road Transport and Highways Shivangi Suri  

Email:shivangi.suri@govcontractor.in  
Mob: 9650648948 

59 
Ministry of Shipping Nicole Almeida 

Email: nicole.almeida@govcontractor.in  
Mob: +91 93095 92287 

60 
Ministry of Statistics and Programme 
Implementation 

Kapil Saini 
Email: kapil.saini95@gov.in 
Mob: +91 99111 73527 

61 
Ministry of Steel Vaishvii 

Email: vaishvii.goel@govcontractor.in  
Mob: 7042626451 

62 
Ministry of Textiles Gunjan Saini  

Email: gunjan.saini@nic.in  
Mob: 9711485351 

63 
Ministry of Tourism Maitreyee 

Email: maitreyee.purohit@govcontractor.in 
Mob: +91 99716 90720 

64 
Ministry of Tribal Affairs Kapil Saini 

Email: kapil.saini95@gov.in 
Mob: +91 99111 73527 

65 
Department of Sports, Ministry of Youth 
Affairs and Sports 

Saumya Nautiyal 
Email: saumya.nautiyal@govcontractor.in 
Mob: +91 90132 10807 

66 
Department of Youth Affairs, Ministry of 
Youth Affairs and Sports 

Aishwarya Ravikuma 
Email: aishwarya.ravikumar@govcontractor.in 
Mob: 7760822106 

67 
Ministry of Women and Child Development Priyanka Sethi  

Email: priyanka.sethi91@gov.in  
Mob: 9899720383 

68 
Department of Defence Production Vaishvii Goel 

vaishvii.goel@govcontractor.in 
7042626451 

69 
Department of Ex-Servicemen Welfare Vaishvii Goel 

vaishvii.goel@govcontractor.in 
7042626451 

70 
Department of Investment and Public Asset 
Management 

Aishwarya Salvi  
aishwarya.salvi@govcontractor.in  
+91 99876 96092 



71 
Department of Legal Affairs Kuldeep Pal 

Email: kuldeep.pal92@gov.in  
Mob: +91 95401 18869 

72 
Legislative Department Kuldeep Pal 

Email: kuldeep.pal92@gov.in  
Mob: +91 95401 18869 

73 
Department of Expenditure Kuldeep Pal 

kuldeep.pal92@gov.in 
+91 95401 18869 

74 
Department of Revenue Krishnkant Sharma  

krishnkant.sharma@govcontractor.in 
7698063329 

75 
Ministry of Mines Kuldeep Pal 

kuldeep.pal92@gov.in 
+91 95401 18869 

76 
Department of Atomic Energy Krishnkant Sharma  

krishnkant.sharma@govcontractor.in 
7698063329 

77 
Ministry of Corporate Affairs Aishwarya Salvi  

aishwarya.salvi@govcontractor.in  
+91 99876 96092 

78 
Department of Defence (Misc.) Gunjan Saini  

gunjan.saini@nic.in 
9711485351 

 


